S.No Description UOM Qty Rate Amount

Excl of

VAT

VAT Total

Amount

1 Charges for Supply of HT Wooden Box with onsite

packing

Nos 1.00 528.00 528.00 26.40 554.40

2 Charges for supply of HT Wooden Box with Onsite

packing

Nos 1.00 292.00 292.00 14.60 306.60

Total 820.00 41.00 861.00

Amount in Words : AED Eight Hundred And Sixty One only.

Payment Terms : 30 Days

Bank Details

Beneficiary: PRONK MULTISERVICE ME FZE

Bank: Abu Dhabi Commercial Bank (ADCB)

Branch: Sheikh Zayed Road Branch, Dubai, UAE

IBAN Acc # AE900030010852405920001 (AED)

IBAN Acc # AE630030010852405920002 (USD)